2

fb-— ~ ADAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

4
=\ & S Angamaly Always Ernakulam Kerala Pin: 683572
& (Aff. No: 930404, School Code: 07509)
Karayamparambu, Angamaly - 683 576, KERALA -INDIA

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

No: B3/Sl. 574/2018

1

2
3
4

;1

10
11

12

13
14

19
20
21
22
23

Name of Pupil (IN BLOCK LETTERS)

Mother's Name

Father's / Guardians Name

Date of Birth According to Admission register

(in figures and words)

Nationality

Whether the candicate belongs to Scheduied
Caste or Scheduled tribes or OBC

Date of First Admission in the School with Class
Class in which the Pupil last s.tudied

(in figures and words)

School / Board Annual Examination last taken with
Result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class
Subjects studied: 1-English, 2- Malayalam

3-Social Studies, 4-Science, 5-Mathematics

Whether qualifiec for Promotion to higher Ciass

if so, to which class (in fig.)

Month upte which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fees concession availed of. If so, the nature of
such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total no.of working days pupil present in the school
Wheather NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
Games Played / Extra curricular activities in which
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level
their in)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of the Certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remark

Signaturﬁ. eacher

Ad. No: 1357

ATHULYA GRACE BIJU

Jini Biju

Biju Paul

02/01/2003

Second January Two Thousand Two

Indian

No
25/07/2016 - Std. IX
Std. X - Standard Ten

March 2018.
Passed

No

All

Xl

May

NA

206

193‘

Arts & Sports

School Team

Good
08/06/2018
14/06/2018
Higher Studies

Signature of Principal with date

School SEAL





