

ADAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

Angamaly Always Ernakulam Kerala Pin: 683572

(Aff. No: 930404, School Code: 07509)

Karayamparambu, Angamaly - 683 576, KERALA -INDIA

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE			
No: B3/SI. 574/2018 Ad. No: 1357			
1	Name of Pupil (IN BLOCK LETTERS)	:	ATHULYA GRACE BIJU
2	Mother's Name	. :	Jini Biju
3	Father's / Guardians Name	:	Biju Paul
4	Date of Birth According to Admission register	:	02/01/2003
	(in figures and words)		Second January Two Thousand Two
5	Nationality	:	Indian
6	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled		
	Caste or Scheduled tribes or OBC	:	No
7	Date of First Admission in the School with Class	:	25/07/2016 - Std. IX
8	Class in which the Pupil last studied	:	Std. X - Standard Ten
	(in figures and words)		
9	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with	:	March 2018.
	Result		Passed
10	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	:	No
11	Subjects studied: 1-English, 2- Malayalam	:	All
	3-Social Studies, 4-Science, 5-Mathematics		•
12	Wnether qualified for Promotion to higher Class		
	if so, to which class (in fig.)	:	XI
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	May
14	Any fees concession availed of. If so, the nature of		
	such concession	:	NA
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	206
16	Total no.of working days pupil present in the school	:	193
17	Wheather NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide	:	Arts & Sports
18	Games Played / Extra curricular activities in which	:	School Team
	pupil usually took part (mention achievement level		
	their in)	:	
19	General Conduct	:	Good
20	Date of application for certificate	:	08/06/2018
21	Date of issue of the Certificate	:	14/06/2018
22	Reasons for leaving the School	:	Higher Studies
23	Any other remarks	:	NA CHUM

Signature of Principal with date

School SEAL